UNCD Wafers
Thin. Smooth. Diamond.
®
UNCD Wafers - A Family of Diamond Material
UNCD is Advanced Diamond Technologies’ (ADT) brand name for a family of thin fi lm diamond products.
UNCD Aqua The Aqua series of UNCD fi lms from ADT are electrically insulating, phase-pure nanocrystalline diamond
fi lms. Other nanocrystalline diamond fi lms are typically comprised of graphitically-bonded material intermixed with
crystalline diamond grains. In contrast, UNCD fi lms have no amorphous graphitic phases. The UNCD Aqua Series

UNCD Horizon UNCD Lightning UNCD Windows
Price List
Product Code UNCD
Product
Wafer Size
(mm)
Wafer
Type
Oxide Layer
(μm SiO2)
UNCD Film
Thickness
(μm)
Price
 (each)
UA25-100-0-p1 Aqua 25 100 DoSi - 0.1 $525
UA25-100-0-p2 Aqua 25 100 DoSi - 0.2 $525
UA25-100-0-p3 Aqua 25 100 DoSi - 0.3 $525
UA25-100-0-1 Aqua 25 100 DoSi - 1 $525
UA25-100-0-2 Aqua 25 100 DoSi - 2 $525
UA25-150-0-p3 Aqua 25 150 DoSi - 0.3 $999
UA25-150-0-1 Aqua 25 150 DoSi - 1 $999
UA25-200-0-p3 Aqua 25 200 DoSi - 0.3 $1,699
UA25-200-0-p1 Aqua 25 200 DoSi - 1 $1,699
UA50-100-0-1 Aqua 50 100 DoSi - 1 $525
UA50-150-0-1 Aqua 50 150 DoSi - 1 $999
UA50-200-0-1 Aqua 50 200 DoSi - 1 $1,699
UA100-100-0-1 Aqua 100 100 DoSi - 1 $675
UA100-150-0-1 Aqua 100 150 DoSi - 1 $1,419
UA100-200-0-1 Aqua 100 200 DoSi - 1 $2,499
DoSi - Diamond on Silicon Wafers
Product Code UNCD
Product
Wafer Size
(mm)
Wafer
Type
Oxide Layer
(μm SiO2)
UNCD Film
Thickness
(μm)
Price
 (each)
UA25-100-1-p1 Aqua 25 100 DOI 1 0.1 $525
UA25-100-1-p2 Aqua 25 100 DOI 1 0.2 $525
UA25-100-1-p3 Aqua 25 100 DOI 1 0.3 $525
UA25-100-1-1 Aqua 25 100 DOI 1 1 $525
UA25-100-1-2 Aqua 25 100 DOI 1 2 $525
UA25-150-1-p3 Aqua 25 150 DOI 1 0.3 $999
UA25-150-1-1 Aqua 25 150 DOI 1 1 $999
UA25-200-1-p3 Aqua 25 200 DOI 1 0.3 $1,699
UA25-200-1-1 Aqua 25 200 DOI 1 1 $1,699
UA50-100-1-1 Aqua 50 100 DOI 1 1 $525
UA50-150-1-1 Aqua 50 150 DOI 1 1 $999
UA50-200-1-1 Aqua 50 200 DOI 1 1 $1,699
UA100-100-1-1 Aqua 100 100 DOI 1 1 $675
UA100-150-1-1 Aqua 100 150 DOI 1 1 $1,419
UA100-200-1-1 Aqua 100 200 DOI 1 1 $2,499
DOI - Diamond on Oxide Wafers